
PROFORMA  

Application to produce educational videos for broadcast in the 11 DTH 

Channels of CEC 

 

Name     : 

Designation     : 

Department     :  

School      : 

Email     : 

 

Years of teaching experience   : 

Themes of video lectures planned  : 1.  

        2.  

   3.  

        4.  

        5.  

 

 

Signature of the Faculty 

 

 

 

Signature of the HOD 

 

 

 

Signature of the Dean 


